Friday, October 18, 2024

Ring Sheet
PAVILION - MORNING & AFTERNOON

US NATIONALS - 2024

Class# Class Sec Judge Order 1;:1;:::‘6 Pat E;P AiC P:E Comments
646 HA/AA Western Trail Horse Champ SPe Gogains, Pacho-Douglas Y 14
211 Arabian Western Trail Horse CH SPBelpridge, Doran, Goggins, Pécho-Doquas. Roberison Y _ 25
1897 | A/HA/AA Western Trail Open Derby SPelbridge, Doran, Goggins, Pacho-Douglas, Y 7
3000 | HA/AA English Trail Horse AAQTR Champ SBe Goggins, Pacho-Dougias Y 9
2045 | Arabian English Trail AAOTR Champ SBe Goggins, Pacho-Douglas Y 14




2024 US NATIONALS ' 646 HA/AA WESTERN TnAli-. HORSE
AR AB"I AN & H ALF ARABIAN | ‘ - 211 ARABIAN WESTERN TRAIL HORSE OPEN

CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW - r— e —
- ' FRIDAY:OCTOBER 18TH

TIM KIMURA
COPYRIGHT 2024

AN
FINISH

WALK OVER BRIDGE AND INTO CHUTE, BACK UP TO GATE
WORK GATE LEFT HAND.

YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN JOG OVER POLES.

. LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.

JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE, JOG OVER POLES.

STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN
EITHER WAY, WALK OUT BOX.

WALK OVER POLES, JOG OUT...!l!
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cO0woNOGOBRON LN LH b

Go Order

-3
-2

1
—

OO~ AWN

Class 646: HA/AA Western Trail Open
SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)

Back #

724
420
1469
284
494
640
289
1822
191
1664
1470
419
294
417

Back #

417
419
289
1470
640
1822
1664
494
294
420
191
284
1469
724

Horse Name

MY KHINDA DESTINEE +/
JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/
TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//
SMOKIN AMBIANCE
HESA CHEXMATE +

ZEE MACARONI +++//
CHICS DIG IT +/

GIRLIE GiRL SF

S5 A NOBLE STAR
FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS
M GETTIN ER DUN ++4+4-+//
SHINING STAR ANNE
TWYLITE ZONE +//
DARLIN LIL +

Exhibitor Name

BEIN, JESSICA

ROPER, LOU

HITT, JIM

DUBLIN, ANITAM
MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
MITCHELL, JILL

BEIN, JESSICA
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
POWELL, SKYLAR
BRADLEY, STERLING
HITT, JIM

DUBLIN, ANITA M

BEIN, JESSICA

ROPER, LOU

646: HA/AA Western Trail Open

FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Horse Name

DARLIN LIL +
SHINING STAR ANNE
CHICS DIG IT +//

M GETTIN ER DUN ++-++//
ZEE MACARONI +++//
GIRLIE GIRL SF

FISTFULL OF DOLLARSS
HESA CHEXMATE +
TWYLITE ZONE +//

JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/

SS A NOBLE STAR
SMOKIN AMBIANCE

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//
MY KHINDA DESTINEE +//

Exhibitor Name

ROPER, LOU

DUBLIN, ANITAM

BEIN, JESSICA

HITT, JIM

MITCHELL, JILL
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
BRADLEY, STERLING
MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
BEIN, JESSICA

ROPER, LOU
MITCHELL, JILL
DUBLIN, ANITA M

HITT, JiM

BEIN, JESSICA

Order of Go




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
646 SF HA/AA Western Trail Horse Champ
Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

Oct17 2024 13:52

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
191 SS ANOBLESTAR JILL MITCHELL PEASE-PAULSEN, MICHELLE
OE STARLIGHTS STARBRITE X AL POPLIN, BECKY TACOMA WA
ALEEN
284 SMOKIN AMBIANCE ANITA M DUBLIN ROBERTS, CAROL W
THE SMART SMOKE X HF FARENA ROBERTS, CAROL W BILLINGS MT
289 CHICS DIG IT +// JESSICA BEIN DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
CHIC TOMMY X QUAIS HABIBI +// WHYTE, LAUREN OR KELLY GILBERT AZ
294 TWYLITE ZONE +/ JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
BASIC FOUR X JB DOS JALAPENAS MORGAN, DUSTY FREDERICKSBURG TX
417 DARLINLIL + LOU ROPER BLAIR-PETERS, LINDA
BE VANILLA ZIP X SOMEBODYS CAVANAGH, SUSAN G CHULA VISTA CA
DARLING
419 SHINING STAR ANNE ANITA M DUBLIN WEST, LAURAE
TWC AWESOME X TRR SHINING BRADLEY, STERLING & MELISSA HUDSON QAKS TX
STARLENA
420 JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/ LOU ROPER WOLFF, SARA
QE TA MOZART X DIXIE DOLL STANISLAW, OTTOL OREGON CITY OR
494 HESA CHEXMATE + GRETCHEN MCDANIEL MCELRQOY, BARBARA OR DONALD
HESA ZEE +/ X ETERNALY TUF N HAMILTON, ELEANOR RED BLUFF CA
CHEXY _
640 ZEE MACARON! +++// JILL MITCHELL DUNLAP, JANET M
BE ZEE MEGA BUCKS X WINDERFULS  WITTY, DEB EXETER CA
MERCY
724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +/ JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
BE TA KHALIL X IM DESTINEES HOBBY BEIN, DAVID OR JESSICA FREDERICKSBURG TX
+/f
1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// JIMHITT BUNKER, BONNIE OR BROOKE
BE SUNDANCE KID V X CHIP DOT WOLF SPRINGS RANCHES INC STEAMBOAT SPRINGS CO
COMM
1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// JIMHITT STETMAN, MIGNON OR GREG
OE SVS FORNAIO X OTOES GOLD IN EPSTEIN, MARCIA A CASTLE ROCK CO
MOTION
1664 FISTFULL OF DCLLARSS STERLING BRADLEY MCDONALD, ERYNN MARIE & DEBORAH
LIGHT THE PISTOL X PROM QUEEN BATES, BRUCE OR LYNN BILLINGS MT
1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF KATHIE WILLIAMS-BAITY HARRISON, LINDSAY
BE COLTRANE SS X TAKARA SHAMROCK FARMS LLC WAXAHACHIE TX

Count; 14
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2024 US NATIONALS_ | 646 HA/AA WESTERN TRAIL HORSE

A’HAB'AN & HALF ARABIAN 211 AFIABIAN WESTEFIN TRAIL HORSE OPEN
CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW | — )
: ' . - FR!DAY:_OCTOBER 18TH
J, — _ 6. |
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. LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

 LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

SPOPNENOREWN S

TiM KIMURA
COPYRIGHT 2024

\FINISH | | -

WALK OVER BRIDGE AND INTO CHUTE BACK UP TO GATE
WORK GATE LEFT HAND.

YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN JOG OVER POLES.
BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.

JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE, JOG OVER POLES.
STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN
EITHER WAY, WALK OUT BOX.

WALK OVER POLES, JOG OUT...II!




Go Order

Class 211: Arablan Western Trall Open
SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)

Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Name

1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT HITT, JIM

f/ 1663 OHYA~H BRABLEY-STERLING
1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +// MITCHELL, JILL
1672 NON DIMENTICAR J + DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
1625 AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA GERDES, PATRICIA
422 ABILENE MACV +// ROPER, LOU
1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + HARRISON, LINDSAY
1644 RS CLASS ACT +++/ STEINER, KATIE
1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + SCHEYLI, SCOTT
969 PERSEUS PMB MITCHELL, JILL
263 ADESSA SS +/ BEIN, JESSICA
1056 EAF HES CAPABLE ++#/ BARTMAN, DEBBIE
315 BUCKSHOTS SANGRIA DUBLIN, ANITA M
1327 SUPREME JULLYEN V ROPER, LOU
1673 PAVITRAJ DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
1778 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK SULLENS, DALE
1671 FLORENTEYN ++/ MITCHELL, JILL
587 TSAMURAI MAC +/ BURKMAN, TAMERA
1662 RD KORDOVA + BRADLEY, STERLING
149 THEE CYBYL TAYLOR, ROBERT G
1626 CAT BALLOU PKA +// GERDES, PATRICIA
418 JK HABIB!| YATEEM ROPER, LOU
280 KMA ANGELO ++++// DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
961 EROSC MITCHELL, JILL
1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +// HARRISON, LINDSAY
1674 LJ SILVERADO ++// SCHEYLI, SCOTT

Order of Go




2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class Oct 172024 13:53
211 SF Arabian Western Trail Horse CH
Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson
Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
149 THEE CYBYL ROBERT G TAYLOR TAYLOR, ROBERT G
THEE PROPHETT X CYRTAINLY A KUDRNA, AIMEE BELGRADE MT
STAR ......
280 KMA ANGELO ++++// MICHAEL DAMIANOS KARMA ARABIANS
BE LOS ANGELES X SPANISH KARMA ARABIANS CHILTON TX
SPLENDOR --------------------------------
293 ADESSA SS +/ JESSICA BEIN DANIEL, ASHLYE
PA GAZS| X CASSANDRA SS3 NORIKA ARABIANS FREDERICKSBURG TX
315 BUCKSHOTS SANGRIA ANITA M DUBLIN ROBERTS, MICHELLE K & CAROL W
BE SCIMARON X ELZEDA BUCKSHOT FARMS BILLINGS MT
418 JK HABIBI YATEEM JESSICA GEORGE EASTMAN, KAREN L OR STIDHAM JULIE A
SALADINS ALLON + X KHEMOS EASTMAN, JAMES H OR KAREN L PHELAN CA
KHONTESSA
422 ABILENE MAC V +/ LOU ROPER MADELINE KING FAMILY TRUST
BE MACLINTOCK V X AMES VARIAN ARABIANS SANTEE CA
PERFECTION
587 TSAMURAI MAC +/ TAMERA BURKMAN WEAVER, MELANIE & MIKE
BE MACLINTOCK V X ROHARA HUGHES, ED OR LILLIAN OR ISHIDA, VALLEY VILLAGE CA
RONATTA HEATHER .
961 EROS C JILL MITCHELL CAKEBREAD, LISA OR DENNIS
PADRONS PSYCHE X EVELYN C COLEAL, RHONDA L SAINT HELENA CA
969 PERSEUS PMB JILL MITCHELL COLE, LAURA ANN
PSTRATEGY X SANADIKA BRUNELLE, MARGARET M MORGAN HILL CA
SHAKLANA
1056 EAF HES CAPABLE ++/ DEBBIE BARTMAN BARTMAN, DEBBIE
OE HESA ZEE +/ X AM HAMILTON, ELEANOR ALAMO CA
CAPABLECLEMMIE
1327 SUPREME JULLYEN V LOU ROPER CAVANALUGH, CHRISTINE
BE JULLYEN EL JAMAAL X MM STAR GILLOT, KRISTY RANCHO SANTA FE CA
SAPPHIIRE
1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT JIMHITT HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
BE L A KARAT X SSHOW ME HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B EVERGREEN CO
1625 AAMERICAN EAGLE PKA PATRICIA GERDES GERDES, PATRICIA
KMA WEZTERLY X ORLENAA PKA GERDES, PATRICIA DENTON TX
1626 CAT BALLOU PKA +// PATRICIA GERDES GERDES, PATRICIA
BE EF KID CURRY X PKA OPAAL GERDES, PATRICIA DENTON TX
1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + DALE SULLENS WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
MIDNTE PLEASURE L X LILITH D WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX
1644 RS CLASS ACT +++/ KATIE STEINER BROWN, JOANIE
CA MONTE VISTA X WO STAUDINGER, ADRIEEN R FARMERSVILLE TX

INDEPENDENCE BEY




211

Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class

SF Arabian Western Trail Horse CH

Oct17 2024 13:53

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + SCOTT SCHEYLI TILTON, LISA
BE CONQUEST BR X ARIA QATARS QUINTESSA PARTNERS LLC TUCSON AZ

ANGEL ‘
1662 RD KORDOVA + STERLING BRADLEY MAYBERRY, SHERI
BE EDEN C X SAN JOSE JAVIERA POPPLEWELL, MURRAY OR WYLIE TX

SHIRLEY

1669 NSPIRING FORTHE TOP +/ JILL MITCHELL BENTZEN, INGRID |
BE NOBLES TOP GUN X NSPIRING BORCHARDT, JOYCE AUBURN WA ;

JAZZ et ettt oo s
1671 FLORENTEYN ++/ JiLL MITCHELL GETTINGS, SHANNON L |
BE ZT MARWTEYN X FOREVER DARLING, CAROL DAYTON NV

MYFANTASY
1672 NON DIMENTICAR J + MICHAEL DAMIANOS DANCE, TAMARA L
BE MARWAN AL SHAQAB X JEROME, LAWRENCE F VENTURA CA

UNFORGETTABLE J
1673 PAVITRA J MICHAEL DAMIANOS DAMIANOS, DAWN M
BE QR MARC X PROVOCATIVE J JEROME, LAWRENCE F OJAl CA
1674 LJ SILVERADO ++// SCOTT SCHEYLI SHAW, KAREN
BE AL-MARAH MATT DILLON +// X AM JACOBS, LINDA R OR BILL ORO VALLEY AZ

DREAM LADY
1778 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK DALE SULLENS WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
BE RDA MIDNIGHT BLUE +/ X LEGACY  WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX

SILK NITEY
1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +// LINDSAY HARRISON WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
BE FLAME ISON X CSP MAMAZING WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX

Count: 25
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CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW

JOG THROUGH SERPENTINE, JOG OVER POLES.
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2024 US NATIONALS
ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN

1897 A/HA/AA WESTERN TRAIL DERBY
6-8 YEAR OLD ”

FRIDAY OCTOBER 18TH

TIM KIMURA
COPYRIGHT 2024

™ FINISH

WALK OVER BRIDGE AND INTO CHUTE, BACK UP TO GATE
WORK GATE LEFT HAND.

YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN JOG OVER POLES.
LOPE OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD). '
BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.

LOPE OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE JOG, JOG OVER POLES.

STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE Al360 TURN
EITHER WAY, WALK OUT BOX.

WALK OVER POLES, JOG OUT...I!!
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Class 1897: A/JHA/AA Western Trail Derby
SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)

Back #

782
1327
601
1639
494
420
1635

Horse Name

CA KINGSMAN ++//
SUPREME JULLYENV
IMA POCO PLAYER SS +/

LEGACY NITEDANCE KID +

HESA CHEXMATE +
JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/
CHUNKY CHICK +//

Exhibitor Name

FERGUSON, GARY
ROPER, LOU

WILSON, MARIAH
HARRISON, LINDSAY
MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
ROPER, LOU
DAMIANQOS, MICHAEL

Class 1897: A/JHA/AA Western Trall Derby
FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Back #

1639
420
782

1635
494

1327
601

Horse Name

Exhibitor Name

LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + HARRISON, LINDSAY

JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/
CA KINGSMAN ++//
CHUNKY CHICK +//
HESA CHEXMATE +
SUPREME JULLYEN V
IMA POCO PLAYER SS +/

ROPER, LOU
FERGUSON, GARY
DAMIANOS, MICHAEL
MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
ROPER, LOU

WILSON, MARIAH

Order of Go




1897 SF

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class
A/HA/AA Western Trail Open Derby

Oct17 2024 14:28

Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lome Robertson

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
420 JB WHISTLEN DIXIE +/ LOU ROPER WOLFF, SARA
OE TA MOZART X DIXIE DOLL STANISLAW, OTTO L OREGONCITYOR
494 HESA CHEXMATE + GRETCHEN MCDANIEL MCELROY, BARBARA OR DONALD
HESA ZEE +/ X ETERNALY TUF N HAMILTON, ELEANOR RED BLUFF CA
CHEXY ........................................................
601 IMA POCO PLAYER SS +/ MARIAH WILSON MOSHER, DANA
OE POCO VAN STAR TWO X HAVANA ADAMS, CARSON ALBUQUERQUE NM
SHAI IMAG!E ) :
782 CA KINGSMAN ++// GARY FERGUSON LALLO, RILEY OR SUSAN
BE TWC AWESOME X HILONIAHCF CARUTHTRACY WYNNE PEARLAND TX
1327 SUPREME JULLYEN V LOU ROPER CAVANAUGH, CHRISTINE
BE JULLYEN EL JAMAAL X MM STAR GILLOT, KRISTY RANCHO SANTA FE CA
SAPPHIIRE
1635 CHUNKY CHICK +/ MICHAEL DAMIANOS RUSSELL, KATIE OR JOE
BE RODANLTD +// X CHICOLENAMAC  BECKER STABLES INC MALIBU CA
\'
1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + DALE SULLENS WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
MIDNTE PLEASURE L X LILITH D WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX
Count: 7




2024 US NATION ALS ' 3000 HA/AA ENGLISH TRAIL HORSE AAOTR

ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN

2045 ARABIAN ENGLISH TRAIL AAOTR

CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW

FRIDAY OCTOBER 18TH

i,
ST

\ __ _ TIM KIMURA
N \ f  COPYRIGHT 2024

N
FINISH

.

START

WALK OVER BRIDGE AND INTO CHUTE, BACK UP TO GATE
WORK GATE LEFT HAND.

YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN TROT OVER POLES.
CANTER OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES.

CANTER OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES.

CANTER OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).

BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES.

TROT THROUGH SERPENTINE, TROT OVER POLES.

STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN
EITHER WAY, WALK OUT BOX. -

WALK OVER POLES... TROT OUT!!
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Class 3000: HA/AA English Trall AAOTR
SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)

Back #

551
289
724
1470
1469
1822
425
294
189

Horse Name

PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +//
CHICS DIG IT +/

MY KHINDA DESTINEE +//
M GETTIN ER DUN ++++//
TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++//
GIRLIE GIRL SF

BOS STORMY ECLIPSE
TWYLITE ZONE +//

DUN HIT GOLD

Exhibitor Name

COOK, JULIE A

DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
DANIEL, ASHLYE
STETMAN, MIGNON J
BUNKER, BONNIE
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
DANIEL, ASHLYE
MILLER, MACY

Class 3000: HA/AA English Trail AAOTR
FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Back #

1469
294
289
425
189
551

1470
724

1822

Horse Name

TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++/f
TWYLITE ZONE +//

CHICS DIG IT +//

BOS STORMY ECLIPSE
DUN HIT GOLD

PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +//
M GETTIN ER DUN ++++//
MY KHINDA DESTINEE +//
GIRLIE GIRL SF

Exhibitor Name

BUNKER, BONNIE
DANIEL, ASHLYE
DAWSON, CASSANDRA B

-HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN

MILLER, MACY

COOK, JULIE A
STETMAN, MIGNON J
DANIEL, ASHLYE
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

Order of Go
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SF

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Ciass
HA/AA English Trail Horse AAOTR Champ

Oct 17 2024 14:19

Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

Backi## Horse /Sire x Dam Handler / Breeder Owner Name
189 DUN HIT GOLD MACY MILLER MILLER, MACY
CABALLO DE FUERTE X BARBIE KORYNTA, ARDELL PARK RAPIDS MN
DUN GOOD
289 CHICS DIG IT +/ CASSANDRA B DAWSON DAWSON, CASSANDRA B
CHIC TOMMY X QUAIS HABIB_! jr_l{_ WHYTE, LAUREN OR KELLY GILBERT AZ
294 TWYLITE ZONE +/ ASHLYE DANIEL DANIEL, ASHLYE
E?A_S_IC FOUR X JB DOS JALAPENAS MORGAN, DUSTY FREDERICKSBURG TX
425 BOS STORMY ECLIPSE MEGAN HIGGINBOTHAM HIGGINBOTHAM, MEGAN
MR BO BUTTON X BASK EL BEY MCKINLEY, CAROLYN MERIDIAN D
ECLIPSE
551 PLAYBOYS WIN STORM +/ JULIE A COOK COOK, JULIE A
PURINAS PLAYBOY X SCARLETS COOK, JULIE A ROHRERSVILLE MD
MARIAH +
724 MY KHINDA DESTINEE +// ASHLYE DANIEL DANIEL, ASHLYE
BE TA KHALIL X IM DESTINEES HOBBY BEIN, DAVID OR JESSICA FREDERICKSBURG TX
+/f
1469 TR BUTCH CASSIDY ++++// BONNIE BUNKER BUNKER, BONNIE OR BROCKE
BE SUNDANCE KID V X CHIP DOT WOLF SPRINGS RANCHES INC STEAMBOAT SPRINGS CO
COMM
1470 M GETTIN ER DUN ++++// MIGNON J STETMAN STETMAN, MIGNON OR GREG
OE SVS FORNAIQ X OTOES GOLD IN EPSTEIN, MARCIA A CASTLE ROCK CO
MOTION
1822 GIRLIE GIRL SF KATHIE WILLIAMS-BAITY HARRISON, LINDSAY
BE COLTRANE S8 X TAKARA SHAMROCK FARMS LLC WAXAHACHIE TX
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CHAMPIONSHIP HORSE SHOW |

3000 HA/AA ENGLISH TRAIL HORSE AAOTR

2024 US NATIONALS 2045 ARABIAN ENGL!'_SH TRAIL AAOTR

ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN

* FRIDAY OCTOBER 18TH

\ TIM KIMURA
N A /  COPYRIGHT 2024

™ FINISH

WALK OVER BRIDGE AND INTO CHUTE, BACK UP TO GATE
WORK GATE LEFT HAND.

_ YOU MAY WALK FORWARD, THEN TROT OVER POLES.
CANTER OVER POLES (RIGHT LEAD).
BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES.
CANTER OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).
BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES.
CANTER OVER POLES (LEFT LEAD).
BREAK TO THE TROT, TROT OVER POLES.
TROT THROUGH SERPENTINE, TROT OVER POLES.
STOP OR BREAK TO THE WALK, WALK INTO BOX, EXECUTE A 360 TURN
EITHER WAY, WALK OUT BOX. ‘
WALK OVER POLES... TROT OUT!l!




Go Order
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10

12
13
14

Go Order

Back #

1779
240
1778
1662
1650
550
422
1626
1056
280
1639
190
1462
969

Back #

280
1650
969
1639
190
1056
1462
1626
550
1662
1779
422
1778
240

Class 2045: Arabian English Trail AAOTR
SEMI-FINAL - (FIRST GO)

Horse Name
LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +//

BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++//

LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK
RD KORDOVA +

CHILLIN IN VERSACE +
ERWINKA +/

ABILENE MAC V +//

CAT BALLOU PKA +//

EAF HES CAPABLE ++//
KMA ANGELO ++++//
LEGACY NITEDANCE KID +
NW TEQUILA

MWF GEM OF KARAT
PERSEUS PMB

Exhibitor Name
HARRISON, LINDSAY
HALPAIN, LISA |
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
MAYBERRY, SHERI
TILTON, LISA
COOK, JULIE A
KING, MADELINE
GERDES, PATRICIA
BARTMAN, DEBBIE
DOWNING, KARLAN
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
MILLER, MACY
HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
COLE, LAURA ANN

Class 2045: Arabian English Trail AAOTR
FINAL - (SECOND GO)

Horse Name
KMA ANGELQ ++++//
CHILLIN IN VERSACE +
PERSEUS PMB
LEGACY NITEDANCE KID +
NW TEQUILA
EAF HES CAPABLE ++//
MWF GEM OF KARAT
CAT BALLOU PKA +//
ERWINKA +/
RD KORDOVA +
LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +/f
ABILENE MAC V +//
LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK

Exhibitor Name
DOWNING, KARLAN
TILTON, LISA
COLE, LAURA ANN
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
MILLER, MACY
BARTMAN, DEBBIE
HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
GERDES, PATRICIA
COOK, JULIE A
MAYBERRY, SHERI
HARRISON, LINDSAY
KING, MADELINE
WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE

BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// HALPAIN, LISA |

Order of Go




2045

SF

2024 US ARABIAN & HA NATIONALS

Performance Class

Arabian English Trail AAOTR Champ

Cot 17 2024

Judge: Terri Delbridge Laura Doran Tim Goggins Tami Pacho-Douglas Lorne Robertson

14:18

Back# Horse /Sire x Dam Handler f Breeder Owner Name
190 NW TEQUILA MACY MILLER MILLER, MACY
BE SAMIR CANTE X GDE MARGUARITA MONICO, LARRY OR KATHLEEN PARK RAFIDS MN
240 BROWN SUGAR BOURBON ++// LISA | HALPAIN HALPAIN, LISA |
PAYBACK TYPHOON X HJH BINGHAM, CINDY M OR AARCN J ROCKWALL TX
SURREAL MCCOY
280 KMA ANGELO ++++// KARLAN DOWNING KARMA ARABIANS
BE LOS ANGELES X SPANISH KARMA ARABIANS CHILTON TX
SPLENDOR
422 ABILENE MAC V +// MADELINE KING MADELINE KING FAMILY TRUST
BE MACLINTOCK V X AMES VARIAN ARABIANS SANTEE CA ;
PERFECTION !
......................................................................................................................................... ]
550 ERWINKA +/ JULIE A COOK COOK, JULIE A ‘
DELAJANDRO X ESTACADA SEKUT, LES ROHRERSVILLE MD
......................................................................................................................................... :
969 PERSEUS PMB LAURA ANN COLE COLE, LAURA ANN
PSTRATEGY X SANADIKA BRUNELLE, MARGARET M MORGAN HILL CA i
SHAKILLANA |
........................................................................................................................ |
1056 EAF HES CAPABLE ++// DEBBIE BARTMAN BARTMAN, DEBBIE j;
CE HESA ZEE +/ X AM HAMILTON, ELEANOR ALAMO CA i
CAPABLECLEMME
1462 MWF GEM OF KARAT CONSTANCE B HARBRIDGE HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B
BE L A KARAT X SSHOW ME HARBRIDGE, CONSTANCE B EVERGREEN CO
1628 CAT BALLOU PKA +/ PATRICIA GERDES GERDES, PATRICIA
BE EF KID CURRY X PKA OPAAL GERDES, PATRICIA DENTON TX
1639 LEGACY NITEDANCE KID + KATHIE WILLIAMS-BAITY WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
MIDNTE PLEASURE L XLILITHD WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX
1650 CHILLIN IN VERSACE + LISA TILTON TILTON, LISA
BE CONQUEST BR X ARIA QATARS QUINTESSA PARTNERS LLC TUCSON AZ
ANGEL
1662 RD KORDOVA + SHERI MAYBERRY MAYBERRY, SHERI
BE EDEN C X SAN JOSE JAVIERA POPPLEWELL, MURRAY OR WYLIE TX |
SHIRLEY - f
......................................................................................................................................... |
\
1778 LEGACY SERIOUS BLACK KATHIE WILLIAMS-BAITY WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
BE RDA MIDNIGHT BLUE +/ X LEGACY  WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX
SILKNITEY
1779 LEGACY FIRE DAMMAGE +// LINDSAY HARRISON WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE
BE _______ FLAME ISON X CSP MAMAZING WILLIAMS-BAITY, KATHIE TERRELL TX
Count: 14 |




